## PAGE EIGHT OF TARIFF

For	Bracken	County,	Kentucky
	P.S.C.	No	1
(Original)	) Sheet	No.	8

## BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

## RULES AND REGULATIONS

THE RULES AND REGULATIONS INCLUDED IN THE TARIFF OF BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT'S COMMISSIONERS AT ANY TIME. CHANGES MAY BE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

A Reconnect Charge of forty dollars (\$40) will be assessed to reconnect a service which has been terminated for nonpayment of bills or for violation of Bracken County Water District's regulations or for violation of the Public Service Commission's regulations.

## CANCELLED

July 15, 2018

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

AUG 14 1995

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)

BY: Gorden C. Neel
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue: <u>August 14, 1995</u>	Effective Date: <u>August 14, 1995</u>
Issued by:  Michael & Brana	Chairman
Signature	Title
Michael A. Branam Name	